
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-4468 Name: CO #2 - Bid No. 2019-038, Stream Bank
Stabilization

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:10/21/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2019 11/4/2019

Title: Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute Change Order No. 2 to Bid No. 2019-038, Stream
Bank Stabilization and Bridge Replacement Project South Mesquite Creek, with Coppell Construction
Company for payment of contract incentives and changes in construction scope in the amount of
$213,697.80.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order No. 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/4/2019 1 Pass

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

